
POSICIÓN EQUIPO PJ PG PE PP GF GC DG PT

1 SANTA LUCIA PAISITA 11 11 0 0 51 4 47 33

2 TALENTO ANTIOQUEÑO 11 8 0 3 56 20 36 24

3 BARCA ACADEMY 11 8 0 3 47 29 18 24

4 CAMILO ZUÑIGA 11 7 1 3 57 25 32 22

5 FENIX GIRARDOTA 11 6 2 3 29 22 7 20

6 ELAF TOLERANCIA 11 5 2 4 23 20 3 17

7 ELAF HUMILDAD 11 5 0 6 37 32 5 15

8 FRANTON 11 5 0 6 22 33 -11 15

9 FORMADORES FALCON 11 3 2 6 28 50 -22 11

10 ESTUDIANTES DEL FÚTBOL 11 2 1 8 19 46 -27 7

11 NORTH STAR SOCCER 11 1 2 8 20 58 -38 5

12 ESCUELA ATL NACIONAL 11 0 0 11 14 64 -50 0

GRUPO A

POSICIÓN EQUIPO PJ PG PE PP GF GC DG PT

1 BARCA ACADEMY 5 3 1 1 17 11 6 10

2 ELAF HUMILDAD 5 3 1 1 13 7 6 10

3 SANTA LUCIA PAISITA 5 3 1 1 14 11 3 10

4 FENIX GIRARDOTA 5 2 1 2 14 13 1 7

5 FORMADORES FALCON 5 2 0 3 9 10 -1 6

6 NORTH STAR SOCCER 5 0 0 5 0 15 -15 0

POSICIÓN EQUIPO PJ PG PE PP GF GC DG PT

1 CAMILO ZUÑIGA 5 5 0 0 34 9 25 15

2 TALENTO ANTIOQUEÑO 5 4 0 1 28 6 22 12

3 FRANTON 5 3 0 2 9 12 -3 9

4 ELAF TOLERANCIA 5 2 0 3 17 14 3 6

5 ESTUDIANTES DEL FÚTBOL 5 1 0 4 15 21 -6 3

6 ESCUELA ATL NACIONAL 5 0 0 5 6 47 -41 0

POSICIÓN EQUIPO PJ PG PE PP GF GC DG PT

PRIMERA FASE SUB 14

SEGUNDA FASE SUB 14 GRUPO A

RECLASIFICIÓN GENERAL

SEGUNDA FASE SUB 14 GRUPO B
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1 SANTA LUCIA PAISITA 16 14 1 1 65 15 50 43

2 CAMILO ZUÑIGA 16 12 1 3 91 34 57 37

3 TALENTO ANTIOQUEÑO 16 12 0 4 84 26 58 36

4 BARCA ACADEMY 16 11 1 4 64 40 24 34

5 FENIX GIRARDOTA 16 8 3 5 43 35 8 27

6 ELAF HUMILDAD 16 8 1 7 50 39 11 25

7 FRANTON 16 8 0 8 31 45 -14 24

8 ELAF TOLERANCIA 16 7 2 7 40 34 6 23

9 FORMADORES FALCON 16 5 2 9 37 60 -23 17

10 ESTUDIANTES DEL FÚTBOL 16 3 1 12 34 67 -33 10

11 ESCUELA ATL NACIONAL 16 0 0 16 20 111 -91 0

12 NORTH STAR SOCCER

http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95282
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95288
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95280
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95285
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95283
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95286
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95287
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95284
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=97606
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95279
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95281
http://torneos.laf.com.co/mod/soccer/team.aspx?itm=95278

